
75

4CRT125B Ø 125

4Derivación “Y”
en ABS

Derivación “T”
en ABS

CRY125B Ø 125

CCR100B

CCR125B

CCR150B

Ø 100

Ø 125

Ø150 int.

8

8

6

CCR10045B

CCR12545B

Ø 100

Ø 125

8

8

SISTEMA DE AIREACIÓN CANALIZADA

Sección mmCod.Art. Color

CT1126B

CT1157B

CT1229B

120x60

150x70

220x90

Tubo en PVC

Largo 1 ml.

Tubo en PVC

Codo 45° HH
en ABS

Unión en ABS
para tubos redondo

Codo 90° HH
en ABS

CG100B

CG125B

CG150B

Ø 100

Ø 125

Ø150 int.

12

14

10

CTR1100B

CTR1125B

CTR1150B

Ø 100

Ø 125

Ø150 int.

Largo 1 ml.

12 x 1 ml

8 x 1 ml

4 x 1 ml

8 leng x 1 mt

5 leng x 1 mt

4 leng x 1 mt

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco

blanco
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